Carlton Scroop and Normanton on Cliffe Transparency Code Transactions >£100 2021/22

Transaction Date Description of Expenditure

30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
20/05/2021
28/05/2021
01/06/2021
14/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/07/2021
02/08/2021
02/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
31/08/2021
12/10/2021
29/10/2021
04/11/2021
10/11/2021
30/11/2021
13/12/2021
15/02/2022
10/03/2022
14/03/2022
14/03/2022
15/03/2022
16/03/2022

Employment Costs
Membership Subscriptions
Training Costs

Grass Cutting
Employment Costs
Insurance Costs

Grass Cutting

Grass Cutting
Employment Costs
Grass Cutting

Grants

Grass Cutting

Grass Cutting
Employment Costs
Grass Cutting
Employment Costs
Grass Cutting

Litter Picking
Employment Costs
Website Maintenance
Membership Subscriptions
Planning Consultancy
Benches

Picnic Benches

Village Hall Rental
Dog Waste Bins

297.68
137.92
102.00
260.49
250.54
400.95
130.24
285.94
244.74
130.24
400.00
130.24
130.24

51.92
130.24
221.71
130.24
120.00
179.99
126.00
138.57
480.00
209.00
538.00
116.25
169.84

Amount £ Unrecoverable VAT
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