Carlton Scroop and Normanton on Cliffe Transparency Code Transactions >£100 2021/22

Transaction Date	Description of Expenditure	Amount £	Unrecoverable VAT
20/04/2021	Employment Costs	207.69	0
30/04/2021	Employment Costs	297.68	0
30/04/2021	Membership Subscriptions	137.92	0
30/04/2021	Training Costs	102.00	0
20/05/2021	Grass Cutting	260.49	0
28/05/2021	Employment Costs	250.54	0
01/06/2021	Insurance Costs	400.95	0
14/06/2021	Grass Cutting	130.24	0
30/06/2021	Grass Cutting	285.94	0
30/07/2021	Employment Costs	244.74	0
02/08/2021	Grass Cutting	130.24	0
02/08/2021	Grants	400.00	0
31/08/2021	Grass Cutting	130.24	0
31/08/2021	Grass Cutting	130.24	0
31/08/2021	Employment Costs	51.92	0
12/10/2021	Grass Cutting	130.24	0
29/10/2021	Employment Costs	221.71	0
04/11/2021	Grass Cutting	130.24	0
10/11/2021	Litter Picking	120.00	0
30/11/2021	Employment Costs	179.99	0
13/12/2021	Website Maintenance	126.00	0
15/02/2022	Membership Subscriptions	138.57	0
10/03/2022	Planning Consultancy	480.00	0
14/03/2022	Benches	209.00	0
14/03/2022	Picnic Benches	538.00	0
15/03/2022	Village Hall Rental	116.25	0
16/03/2022	Dog Waste Bins	169.84	0